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GRIFOLS S.A. PRF SHS B

ISIN: ES0171996095
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

10.77% (0.70)

ES0171996095
GRF.P
Frankfurt

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

6,002 EUR

IBEX 35

6.905 EUR (180)
7.115 EUR (180)
6.895 EUR

7.20 EUR

6.895 EUR

6.50 EUR
7.1658 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0171996095&ID_NOTATION=415821954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0171996095&ID_NOTATION=415821954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d983851ad634360931f799964666b4143aeb85a1d9a233f7bca37eb4d7991a97&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9731e0a445d9f587e&time=1716012475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd95848f6c38420bfec234703dee40b654a0c317ecf3a7640e12ace5255199a&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7dadf137672557559&time=1716012475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61333d5a777aca15d8fb5479b8184282c3b1ef9bd59df06fc083ee6812dd3c8c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0289abdddd1275d52&time=1716012475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c9e9d17fdbfd546874704f0f2c9dcf94bee84de266721aa329cd5171a8bf907&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=118b8fe13c85941f8&time=1716012475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=034565b7ee5e9327a84e4df2c2f0c8d1c8c5c0fd2bbbc466097cab0c5c4104de&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84006d0b1897078ff&time=1716012475&tool=RSC
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Details
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ISIN ES0171996095 J Wil Y
Symbol GRF.P iy "-l A [i ,
yoR ||.I| i 14 [ ¥ ll fl
Exchange Frankfurt 8.00 ‘-,II L‘1'. 1.1 1 fh |
! M
Currency EUR 'II J II [ *.'JLIJ
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / | r'll,l I
Health 700 ,' ‘
Security Stock JR‘EL‘-I,, | . .
type U 1y PN
Market cap 6,002 EUR 6.00 ! I “l AW
(m) i I
Benchmark IBEX 35 Uy
5.00 I
Market data
04,2023 06.2023 0B.2023 102023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024
Bid (Bid size) 6.905 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 7.115 EUR (180)
Open 6.895 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 7.20 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 6.895 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.50 EUR
VWAP 7.1658 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 500 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.57 EUR (100)
Trading volume 3,582.90 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.16 EUR (17)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.85 EUR (21)
Last size 320 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.86 EUR (61)
YTD High | date 10.50 EUR (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 4.74 EUR (2024/03/08)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 10.50 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) 17.43%  -8.75% - 52 Weeks Low | date 4.74 EUR (2024/03/08)
Perf (abs.) -1.52 -0.69 -
Beta 1.98 1.64 1.09 Arbitrage views
Volatility 135.44 97.68 - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 6.985 EUR 0.01 3
05/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02 6.895 EUR 0.00 3
05/16
Munich 2024/ 08:13 6.96 EUR  0.00 2
05/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 6.9775 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 05/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:32 7.20 EUR  0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=415821954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448262384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416273978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416273980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150809341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150809341

GRIFOLS S.A. PRF SHS B

05/16

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:28 6.87 USD 0.00 1
05/14

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 6.93EUR  0.00 7
05/16

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 7.01 EUR 1.91 824
05/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74781230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449153801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356542566

GRIFOLS S.A. PRF SHS B

Company profile

Company Logo

GRIFOLS

Contact Details
GRIFOLS SA

Avinguda de la Generalitat, 152-158, Parc de
Negocis Can Sant Joan - 08174 Barcelona

Telefon: +34-93-571-02-21
Fax: +34-93-571-02-67

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Chairman of Managing
Glanzmann Board

Raimon Grifols  Member of Executive
Roura Committee

Victor Grifols Member of Executive

Deu Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Heinrich
Glanzmann

Enriqueta Felip Font
Albert Coma-Cros

Carina Szpilka
Lazaro

James Costos

Montserrat Mufioz
Abellana

Raimon Grifols
Roura

Susana Gonzalez
Rodriguez

Tomas Daga
Gelabert

Victor Grifols Deu

ifigo Sanchez-Asiain

Mardones

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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